
測量法に基づく国⼟地理院⻑承認（使⽤）R 3JHs 963 
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山財ダム

山財ダム 立札位置図
立札番号 ダム距離(km) 看板間距離(km)

1 1.4 1.4
2 2.1 0.7
3 2.6 0.5
4 2.6 0.0
5 3.5 0.9
6 4.0 0.5
7 4.0 0.0
8 4.7 0.7
9 4.7 0.0
10 5.2 0.5
11 6.4 1.2
12 7.0 0.6
13 7.1 0.1
14 7.5 0.4
15 7.6 0.1
16 8.0 0.4
17 8.1 0.1
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